

Date: 14th February, 2025

The Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Limited</b> 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Kind Attn: Mrs. Bharati Bhambwani	The Manager, Listing Department, <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051
--	--

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement for publishing Financial Results for quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024**

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing copies of e-paper of Advertisement relating to extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.12.2024 approved at the Board meeting held on 13.02.2025 and published in the following newspapers:

Sr.	Newspaper	Date of Advertisement
1	Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi newspaper – Marathi Edition)	February 14, 2025
2	Financial Express (National daily newspaper – All India English Edition)	February 14, 2025

It is requested to take this intimation on record and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you

Yours sincerely,  
For Cinevista Limited

  
Kilpa Goradia  
Company Secretary



Encl.: As above

**Corporate Office:**

Flat no. 7 & 8, Silver Croft, Off T.P.S. III,  
Corner of 16<sup>th</sup> & 33<sup>rd</sup> Road,  
Bandra (W), Mumbai – 400050

**Regd. Office:**

1, Silver Croft, Off. T.P.S. III, Corner of 16th and 33rd Road,  
Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050

Website: [www.cinevistaas.com](http://www.cinevistaas.com)

E-mail: [helpdesk@cinevistaas.com](mailto:helpdesk@cinevistaas.com)

CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871



### GINEVISTA

CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871

Regd. Office: 1, Silver Croft, Off TPS III, Junction of 16th & 33rd Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050

**Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2024**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	31-Dec-24		31-Dec-23		31-Dec-22		31-Dec-21		31-Dec-20	
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4.00	2.18	10.93	84.34	18.78	87.09	4.00	2.18	10.93	84.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(224.48)	(169.41)	(193.39)	(552.73)	(575.16)	(658.09)	(224.51)	(169.42)	(193.40)	(552.73)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(224.48)	(169.41)	(193.39)	(552.73)	(575.16)	(658.09)	(224.51)	(169.42)	(193.40)	(552.73)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(224.48)	(169.41)	(193.39)	(552.73)	(575.16)	(658.09)	(224.51)	(169.42)	(193.40)	(552.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(224.48)	(169.41)	(193.39)	(552.73)	(575.16)	(658.09)	(224.51)	(169.42)	(193.40)	(552.73)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38	2,433.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

**NOTES:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.ginevista.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS,  
PREMKRISHN MALHOTRA  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 0065139

### SARVESHWAR FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15312JK2004PLC002444

Regd. Office: Sarveshwar House, Below Gumat, Jammu (J&K) - 180001  
Website: www.sarveshwarfoods.com | Tel: 019123220962

**STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31st, 2024**

(Amount in INR Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2024 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2024 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	28,309.22	27,232.14	23,052.47	87,688.58
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	946.53	1,103.85	690.59	2,249.91
3	Profit before tax	943.26	1,103.64	690.59	2,193.41
4	Profit after tax	707.71	814.88	493.19	1,677.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	707.71	814.88	493.19	1,677.99
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.1 each)	9,788.16	9,788.16	9,788.16	9,788.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each) Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.07	0.08	0.05	0.23
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.07	0.08	0.05	0.18

**2. Standalone information**

(Amount in INR Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/12/2024 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2024 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,532.39	13,826.53	9,964.09	38,073.44
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	428.59	321.58	265.00	1,010.82
3	Profit before tax	428.59	321.58	265.00	1,010.82
4	Profit after tax	322.36	240.93	192.16	822.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	322.36	240.93	192.16	822.26
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.1 each)	9,788.16	9,788.16	9,788.16	9,788.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each) Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.11
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.03	0.02	0.02	0.09

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 is available on the stock exchanges website, i.e., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sarveshwarfoods.com  
2. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/ rearranged/ restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

By the order of Board  
**Sarveshwar Foods Ltd**  
Sd/-  
Anil Kumar  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 07417538

Date: 12.02.2025  
Place: Jammu

### APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241

Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016  
Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	53.80	159.82	615.05	1,029.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.07	24.37	506.53	599.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.07	24.37	506.53	599.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.38	11.35	379.09	448.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.38	11.35	379.09	448.87
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	0.12	0.19	6.40	7.58
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.12	0.19	6.40	7.58

**NOTES:**  
1. The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13.02.2025 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13.02.2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid financial results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.apexfinancials.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

By the Order of the Board  
**For Apex Capital and Finance Limited**  
Sd/-  
(Shekhar Singh)  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00039657

Date: 13.02.2025  
Place: New Delhi

### VEDANTA LIMITED

CIN: L13209MH1965PLC291394

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 'C' Wing, Unit 103, Corporate Avenue, Aul Projects, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093  
Phone No.: +91-22-6643 4500; Fax: +91-22-6643 4530  
Website: www.vedantalimited.com; Email: info.comp.sect@vedanta.co.in

**NOTICE**

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificates of face value Re. 1/- of the Company as per details given hereunder have been reported LOST/MISPLACED and if NO OBJECTION is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice, we shall consider issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates thereof:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate No.
				From	To	
1.	GULAB MADHUKAR CHIKHALE JIT: MADHUKAR PANDURANG CHIKHALE JIZ: ABHAY MADHUKAR CHIKHALE	G 003941	9200	180473211 574093411	180477810 574098010	813812
2.	UPPALAPATI JOSEPH PRABHAKAR	SGL 122596	600	2812323736	2812324335	1095192
3.	JAYANTILAL AMICHAND SHAH JIT: MR. KAMLESH JAYANTILAL SHAH JIZ: MR. SHAILESH JAYANTILAL SHAH	SGL 106225	140	863518280	863518419	827379
4.	BHAGWANT GAONKAR JIT: SHIVA GAONKAR	SGL 103247	400	867795508	867795907	836486
5.	BASANTILAL SOMANI	SGL 103164	200	865969528	865969727	1109608
6.	NITIN JAGDISH NAYAK JIT: NEETA JAGDISH NAYAK	SGL 115966	200	868503564	868503763	838078
7.	NINA JAGDISH NAYAK JIT: NEETA JAGDISH NAYAK	SGL 115885	200	868503764	868503963	838079

For Vedanta Limited  
Prerna Halwasiya  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2025  
Place: New Delhi

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

By the order of Board  
**Sarveshwar Foods Ltd**  
Sd/-  
Anil Kumar  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 07417538

Date: 12.02.2025  
Place: Jammu

### THE INVESTMENT TRUST OF INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: ITI House, 36, Dr.R.K. Shirodkar Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.  
Tel: +91-22-4027 3600; Fax: +91-22-40273700; Email: info@itorg.com  
Website: www.itorg.com; CIN: L65910MH1991PLC062067

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	7,415.18	11,847.88	7,381.48	26,942.09	30,567.19
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and share of profit of associates)	1,084.41	1,950.20	765.58	4,453.88	3,083.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and share of profit of associates)	1,304.83	2,502.77	818.21	5,560.69	3,631.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items, non-controlling interest and share of profit of associates)	574.22	2,042.23	617.65	3,907.82	1,997.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	567.88	2,041.80	613.74	3,897.34	1,975.36
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	5,224.22	5,224.22	5,224.22	5,224.22	5,224.22
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	60,917.86
8	Earnings per share before and after extraordinary items (face value of ₹ 10 each)	Basic (₹) 0.77 Diluted (₹) 0.77	3.90 3.90	1.15 1.15	7.04 7.04	2.88 2.88

**NOTES:**  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of The Investment Trust of India Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on February 13, 2025. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out an Independent Auditors' Review of Interim Consolidated Financial Results. The said financial results have also been subject to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The statutory auditor have expressed an unmodified conclusion on these consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.  
2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.  
3. The results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com); National Stock Exchange of India Limited website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.itorg.com).  
4. Standalone information:

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	
Total Income	408.72	568.95	1,504.12	1,473.88	4,910.63
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(107.20)	60.94	309.14	(56.59)	996.06
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(111.52)	83.60	317.10	(70.60)	916.34

For and on behalf of the Board  
**The Investment Trust of India Limited**  
Sd/-  
Chintan V. Valia  
Non Executive Director and Chairman  
DIN: 05333936

Mumbai  
February 13, 2025

**Our Group of Companies:**

Vehicle Finance | Gold Loans | Micro Finance | Retail Broking | Investment Banking | AIF | PMS

### MAYURBHANJ TRADES AND AGENCIES LIMITED

CIN: L24117WB1979PLC023322

Regd. Office: 7 WATERLOO STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700069  
Website: www.mayurbhanjtrades.in; Email: info.mayurbhanj@gmail.com; Ph No: 033 2248 0002

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024**

(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended
		31-Dec-2024 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2024 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	29.64	51.84	47.27	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.06	8.35	6.57	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.06	8.35	6.57	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.06	8.35	6.57	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.06	8.35	6.57	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	-	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	2.53	4.18	3.29	-	-
	Diluted	2.53	4.18	3.29	-	-

**NOTES:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, www.mayurbhanjtrades.in.  
b) Ind AS compliant financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2025.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Harendra Singh  
(DIN - 06870959)  
Whole-Time Director

Date: February 13, 2025  
Place: Kolkata

### TIMES GUARANTY LIMITED.

Marathon NextGen Innova Lower Parel West Mumbai- 400 013.  
Tel.: 4881 8487 • E-mail: newberryarti@gmail.com  
Website: www.timesguarantylimited.com • CIN: L65920MH1989PLC054398

**EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(Rupees in lakhs) except for Earnings per equity share

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Nine months Ended		For the Year Ended
		31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	85.07	81.44	255.54	242.63	325.35
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	69.15	68.33	195.43	182.00	236.32
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	69.15	68.33	195.43	182.00	236.32
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.60	49.06	162.80	140.65	179.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.60	49.06	162.80	140.65	177.86
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	899.31	899.31	899.31	899.31	899.31
7.	Earnings Per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each	1. Basic earnings per share (in Rs.) 0.64 2. Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.) 0.64	0.55 0.55	1.81 1.81	1.56 1.56	1.98 1.98

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Limited Review of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31, 2024 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.timesguarantylimited.com.  
2. The Company has only a single reportable segment viz. Income from Investing and Financial activities and the Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic. Hence no additional disclosures are made as required under Indian accounting Standard 108 "Segment Reporting".  
3. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on February 12, 2025.  
4. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 are the balancing figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2024 and published figures for the period ended September 30, 2024.  
5. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ recast/ reclassified wherever considered necessary.  
6. Information as required by Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015 as amended is attached as Annexure 1

On behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Niru Kanodia  
Executive Director

Date: February 12, 2025  
Place: Mumbai

### KABIRDAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

(CIN : L65993WB1974PLC157598)

REGD. OFFICE : AZIMGANJ HOUSE, 7, CAMAC STREET, UNIT NO 3B, 5TH FLOOR, KOLKATA-700017  
Phone No. : (033) 2282-5513,  
E-MAIL: kilgroup20



